siemens.se/industri
SIMOTICS elmotorer
Mekano – service, försäljning och
lagerhållning av Siemens motorer.
Mekano
– vår nya
partner inom
industrin

H00 Protective cover
*) Order protective cover with H00
The order number system represented applies for
1LE10 and 1LE15/6. The representation does not
replace any catalog, i.e. not all of the represented
order number combinations are or will be realized.
Order no. position 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th – 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th – 13th 14th 15th 16th Order code
Order no. 1 L E 1 0 0 1 – 1 A A 4 3 – 4 A A 4 -Z...
Examples
1LE1003–1DB63–4GB5 – Z H00
à 1LE1 IEC motor
à GP aluminum, IE3 = 003
à Shaft height 160 (1D)
à 4-pole (B)
à  High-performance
(6 corresponds to 18.5 kW)
à 400 V∆ / 690 VY at 50 Hz (3-4)
à IM V1 (G)
à Motor protection: 3 PTC thermistors (B)
à Terminal box on RHS (5)
à Option Z: protective cover (H00)
1LE1623–3AA52–2JA4
à 1LE1 IEC motor
à  SD, cast-iron Performance Line,
NPE (623)
à Shaft height 315 (3A)
à 2-pole (A)
à  Construction length L
(5 corresponds to 200 kW)
à 460 VY at 60 Hz (2-2)
à IM B35 (J)
à Without motor protection (A)
à Terminal box on top (4)
8 9
Motortabell: SIMOTICS GP – Aluminium
1LE1003 – Energiklass IE3
Artikelnummer Mekano Typ Storlek Märkspänning Effekt Varvt. Vrid. Verk.gr. cosφ Märkström Ljudnivå Vikt Artikelnummer Kopplingstyp Vridmoment koppling Vikt
Artikelnummer FS [V] [kW] [rpm] [Nm] [%] [%] [A] [dB] [kg] N-Eupex [Nm] [kg]
IM B3, IM B5, 2-polig, 3000 rpm, 50 Hz
1LA9063-2KA10 0.25-532548 IM B3
63 M 230V∆ / 400VY 0,25 2840 0,84 72 0,8 0,63 49 / 60 5,1 Förfrågan – – –
1LA9063-2KA11 0.25-532685 IM B5
1LA9070-2KA10 0.37-532549 IM B3
71 M 230V∆ / 400VY 0,37 2840 1,2 74 0,77 0,94 52 / 63 6 Förfrågan – – –
1LA9070-2KA11 0.37-532686 IM B5
1LA9073-2KA10 0.55-532550 IM B3
71 M 230V∆ / 400VY 0,55 2835 1,9 75 0,75 1,42 52 / 63 7,2 Förfrågan – – –
1LA9073-2KA11 0.55-532687 IM B5
1LE1003-0DA22-2AA4-Z R50+G40+H01 0.75-532551 IM B3
80 M 230V∆ / 400VY 0.75 2850 2.5 80.7 0.86 1.56 60 / 71 11 2LC0100-0AA11-0AA0 B58 19 0,4
1LE1003-0DA22-2FA4 Kontakta Mekano IM B5
1LE1003-0DA32-2AA4-Z R50+G40+H01 1.1-532552 IM B3
80 M 230V∆ / 400VY 1.1 2885 3.6 82.7 0.85 2.25 60 / 71 12 2LC0100-0AA11-0AA0 B58 19 0,4
1LE1003-0DA32-2FA4 Kontakta Mekano IM B5
1LE1003-0EA02-2AA4-Z R50+G40+H01 1.5-532553 IM B3
90 S 230V∆ / 400VY 1.5 2910 4.9 84.2 0.86 3.00 65 / 77 15 2LC0100-1AA11-0AA0  B68 34 0,54
1LE1003-0EA02-2FA4 Kontakta Mekano IM B5
1LE1003-0EA42-2AA4-Z R50+G40+H01 2.2-532554 IM B3
90 L 230V∆ / 400VY 2.2 2920 7.2 85.9 0.88 4.2 65 / 77 19 2LC0100-1AA11-0AA0  B68 34 0,54
1LE1003-0EA42-2FA4 Kontakta Mekano IM B5
1LE1003-1AA42-2AA4-Z G40+H01 3.0-532555 IM B3
100 L 230V∆ / 400VY 3.0 2920 9.8 87.1 0.88 5.6 67 / 79 26 2LC0100-2AA11-0AA0 B80 60 1,3
1LE1003-1AA42-2FA4 Kontakta Mekano IM B5
1LE1003-1BA23-4AA4-Z G40+H01 4.0-532556 IM B3
112 M 400V∆ / 690 VY 4.0 2950 12.9 88.1 0.89 7.4 69 / 81 34 2LC0100-2AA11-0AA0 B80 60 1,3
1LE1003-1BA23-4FA4 Kontakta Mekano IM B5
1LE1003-1CA03-4AA4-Z G40+H01 5.5-532557 IM B3
132 S 400V∆ / 690 VY 5.5 2950 17.8 89.2 0.90 9.9 68 / 80 43 2LC0100-3AA11-0AA0 B95 100 2,2
1LE1003-1CA03-4FA4 Kontakta Mekano IM B5
1LE1003-1CA13-4AA4-Z G40+H01 7.5-532558 IM B3